QBX
96 INDUSTRIAL CATALOGUE
ACOUSTIC CENTRIFUGAL BOX
APPLICATION
Compact acoustic in-line centrifugal box
fans suitable for horizontal or vertical
mounting in residential, commercial
and industrial buildings such as toilets,

018-200-CLAMP 192 216 70 0,42
Clamp
C
Ø
A
Ø
B
QBX QBX
101INDUSTRIAL CATALOGUE
Dimensions in mm
Electric heater battery
Description kW Posit. Fase
Airflow
@ m3/h ØA B C Weight (kg)
min max
018-CV12-12-1M 1,2 1 1 90 266 125 80 400 2
018-CV15-27-1M 2,7 1 1 125 382 150 80 400 3
018-CV20-30-1M 3 1 1 227 680 200 80 400 4
Flexible connector
Dimensions in mm
Description ØA B Weight (kg)
018-0125-FLEX 125 150 0,2
018-0150-FLEX 150 150 0,2
018-0200-FLEX 200 150 0,3
Dimensions in mm
Description ØA B C Weight (kg)
018-125-DAMPER 125 90 100 0,3
018-150-DAMPER 150 90 110 0,3
018-200-DAMPER 200 125 150 0,6
Backdraught damper
B
Ø
A

max
Amp
H L
CTRL-M - 80 80
Speed controller for EC motors
•	Potentiometer for EC brushless motors with front knob, two pole
on-off switch to adjust the motor speed.
•	Yellow led to indicate active load.
•	230V~ 50/60Hz.
•	Available for surface (CTRL-M-P) or recessed mounting (CTRL-M-I
2M).
•	3 modules recessed installation kit suitable for 503 box on request
(KIT 3 MODULI DA INCASSO cod. 001535).
Dimensions in mm
Description ØA B C D Weight (kg)
018-0125-FILT-P 125 155 200 50 2
018-0150-FILT-P 150 155 250 50 2
018-0200-FILT-P 200 155 250 50 2
Panel filter
Dimensions in mm
C
Ø